TORNEO STMO. CRISTO DE LA SALA - BARGAS 2012

Clasificaciones (ronda 6) - MAYORES 2012
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PIRIZ FERNANDEZ, DANIEL
BUENDIA PINAR, ALVARO
ROJAS GOMEZ, FERNANDO
SIMON ESCALONA, JORGE

SANZ MENENDEZ, JUAN CARLOS
ALONSO CANTERO, MIGUEL ANGEL
BUENDIA MORCILLO, LUIS
MORENO IBANEZ, MIGUEL
BUSTOS BERNARDO, SAMUEL
SIERRA BERMEJO, GREGORIO
RODRIGUEZ BITTAR, KARIM
ALONSO VARA, MARIA

PEREZ GONZALEZ, DANIEL
TALAVERA NEVADO, PABLO
VELA MARTINEZ, JOSE IGNACIO
ALONSO VARA, LAURA

FERNANDEZ-GALLARDO ROMERO, ALVARO

MELGAR PARAMO, ISAAC
LOZANO OSORIO, ISAAC
GOMEZ DORADO, ERNESTO
GARCIA GUTIERREZ, ISABEL
HERNANDEZ MATEO, BORJA
DIAZ LOZANO, ANGEL LUIS
GONZALEZ DEL VALS, JAVIER
HERNANDEZ MATEO, JAVIER
ALONSO RODRIGUEZ SG, RAMIRO
BASTANCHURY POZO, JAVIER
JIMENEZ LUQUE, JUAN
SANTOS OLMO DIAZ, FRAN
BARAJAS MARTIN, MIGUEL ANGEL
ROBLES ANGELINA, JAVIER
GIURCA, FLORIN

MARTIN CLAUDIO, ANDRES
ALCAZAR MATA, JESUS
MELGAR PARAMO, IRIS
UGENA CORRALES, PABLO
TORDESILLAS MORENO, PEDRO LUIS
GARCIA VILLAMIEL, ENRIQUE
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE
ZAMARRENO, IGNACIO
MANZANARES MARTIN, DAVID
TRONCOSO GARCIA, SERGIO
GOMEZ CALATRAVA, DIEGO
RIVERA RODRIGUEZ, NATALIA
ALONSO MARIN, GREGORIO
BOYERO, SANTOS

SIERRA SORIA, MARIA
MELGAR PARAMO, CRISTINA
MARTIN SANCHEZ, DAVID
MARTIN SEPTIEN, ADRIAN
DEMETRIO SANZ, EDUARDO
GIURCA, ENMANUEL
GONZALEZ COLLADO, PABLO
ISABEL LUMBRERAS, IVAN
PEREZ GARCIA, ANTONIO
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Rtg

2031
2072
1881
1844
1979
1868
1969
2093
1617
1664
1763
1836
1575

1542
1570
1775
1698
1652
1768
1578
1719

1787
1763

1666
1581

1632

1714

1795

Loc

1352

1393

Club

ESQUIVIAS (NAE)
LA RODA

TOLEDO (COORDINADORA)
VILLACANAS (NAE)
BARGAS

TALAVERA

LA RODA

GUADALAJARA (UNED)
OLIAS (BARGAS)
ESQUIVIAS

BARGAS

BARGAS

TALAVERA (COORDINADORA)

LOS NAVALMORALES
MADRID (GREDOS)
BARGAS

TALAVERA

BARGAS

QUINTANAR (NAE)
ANOVER (YEBEL)
BARGAS

ESQUIVIAS (BARGAS)
C.A. SONSECA
TALAVERA
ESQUIVIAS (BARGAS)
ORGAZ (C. A SONSECA)
LOS NAVALMORALES
OCARNA

OLIAS (BARGAS)
BARGAS

TOLEDO
OLIAS DEL REY
TOLEDO (C.A SONSECA)
OCARNA

BARGAS
CABANAS (C.A. SONSECA)
OLIAS DEL REY
BARGAS

OCARNA

BARGAS

SONSECA
OLIAS DEL REY
BARGAS

BARGAS

ORGAZ

MOCEJON
ESQUIVIAS (BARGAS)
BARGAS

BOROX

BARGAS

BARGAS
OLIAS DEL REY
TOLEDO

LOS YEBENES
BARGAS

Puntos Buch.-M Buch. Progr.
5 215 245 200
5 195 225 180
5 185 205 16.0
5 180 200 175
5 165 185 165
45 180 200 170
45 170 195 135
4 220 250 180
4 210 225 170
4 205 210 145
4 190 210 140
4 180 190 16.0
4 170 185 150
4 165 180 11.0
4 140 155 110
4 135 145 110
35 185 210 145
35 185 210 120
35 185 200 135
3.5 185 195 13.0
35 170 195 115
35 165 175 140
35 130 145 100
3 200 225 140
3 190 205 140
3 175 195 120
3 175 180 100
3 170 190 120
3 170 185 110
3 140 155 6.0
3 140 150 8.0
3 130 135 8.0
3 125 130 8.0
2.5 200 225 115
2.5 185 210 110
2.5 175 190 9.0
2.5 16.5 18.0 8.0
2.5 125 135 75
2 185 190 100
2 175 205 100
2 170 180 9.0
2 16.0 17.0 7.0
2 155  16.0 5.0
2 145 155 4.0
2 140 145 5.0
2 130 135 5.0
2 105 135 5.0
15 150 17.0 6.5
15 80 105 4.0
1 16.0 18.0 1.0
1 140 145 5.0
1 130 135 4.0
1 1.0 140 20
1 105 125 20
1 100 110 20



